L04000017207

(Red	questor's N	ame)	
(Add	dress)		
(6.4)	dress)		
(Add	iress)		
(Cib	//State/Zip/	Phone #	
\	,	,	
PICK-UP	☐ WA	IT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Enti	ty Name)	
(Do	cument Nu	mber)	
Certified Copies	Cert <u>i</u>	ficates of	Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Office	er;	
(
Name	······································	1	
Tvallobility			
Skaminer			
-4 %	Office U	e Only	
ludater .	700		
from the same	-		
2 See Staff	DCC	,	
. cow/orlgement	DCC		
1. P. Verifyer	DČC		



200029234702

02/24/04--01024--008 **160.00

OH FEB 23 MILL: OI SECHEVARY OF STATE

2-2-2004

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahasse, FL 32314

Enclosed is my application for registration as an LLC. My current address is 101 Deland Avenue #3

Indialantic, FL 32903

My current phone # is 321-956-7761

As of February 15, 2004 my address is changing due to moving:

650 Island Club Court #159

Indialantic, FL 32903

My phone number will be: 321-773-5675

Enclosed is a check for \$160.00

100 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

- 25 Designation of Registered Agent
- 30 Certified Copy

5 Certificate of Status

Dong Mc Chine

Thank You,

Doug McClure

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: At lantic Construction Ltd. Co. (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Doug McClure (Name of Person)
Atlantic Construction Ltd. Co. Address (Firm/Company) exective
Htlantic Construction Ltd. Co. Address (Firm:Company) 650 Island Club Court # 159 (Address) Address
Indialantic, FL 32903 (City State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Doug or Shelly McClure at 32 956-776 32 3 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) 321-773-5675 - 3446 45015,04

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	•
Atlantic Construction	Ltd. Co.
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal	office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
650 Island Club Court	650 Island Club Cou
# 159	#159
Indialantic, FL 32903	Indialantic, FL 329
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office The name and the Florida street address of the register Doug McClure Name 650 ISland Cl Florida street address (P.O. Box Manue) Indialantic City, State, and Zip Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of	Lub Count # 159 SECRE FARS OF THE Process for the above stated limited limited.
company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby according agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the prand complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with a registered agent as provided for in Chapter	rovisions of all statutes relating to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as
Registred Agent's Signatu	ure .

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGR	Doug McClure 650 Island Club Cour- Indialantic, FL 32903	+#159
		r ma ster
 		
		er÷÷ .
(Use attachment if necessary)		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au (In accordance with section 608, of this document constitutes an a that the facts stated herein are true.)	uthorized representative of a member. 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ffirmation under the penalties of perjury	TILED

Filing Fees: \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)